APPOLYCET-2025 ADMISSIONS

ANNEXURE - |

SCHEDULE FOR CERTIFICATE VERIFICATION FOR SC/BC/OC CANDIDATES (Reporting Time: 9.00 A.M./1:00 PM Every Day)

RANKS CALLED

:I' Name of the Help Line Centre Re|1J_<_)rtin 21-06-2025 22-06-2025 23-06-2025 24-06-2025 25-06-2025 26-06-2025 27-06-2025 28-06-2025
o g lime "=o6M| TO |FROM|[ TO |FROM| TO |FROM| TO |FROM| TO | FROM| TO | FROM| TO | FROM| TO
1 |Government Polvtechnic. Srikakulam®* 9:00 AM 1 | 7500 | 15001 | 23500 | 32001 | 41000 | 50001 | 59000 | 68001 | 77000 | 86001 | 95000 | 104001 | 112000 | 120001 | 127000
Y d 1:00 PM__| 7501 | 15000 | 23501 | 32000 | 41001 | 50000 | 59001 | 68000 | 77001 | 86000 | 95001 | 104000 | 112001 | 120000 | 127001 | LAST
5 IMRAG.R. Govt. Polvtechnic Vizianadaram™* 9:00 AM 1 | 7500 | 15001 | 23500 | 32001 | 41000 | 50001 | 59000 | 68001 | 77000 | 86001 | 95000 | 104001 | 112000 | 120001 | 127000
AR - row d 9 1:00 PM__| 7501 | 15000 | 23501 | 32000 | 41001 | 50000 | 59001 | 68000 | 77001 | 86000 | 95001 | 104000 | 112001 | 120000 | 127001 | LAST
3 Government Polytechnic, Parvathipuram, Vizianagaram|9:00 AM 1 7500 | 15001 | 23500 | 32001 | 41000 | 50001 | 59000 | 68001 | 77000 | 86001 | 95000 | 104001 | 112000 | 120001 | 127000
Dist 1:00 PM__| 7501 | 15000 | 23501 | 32000 | 41001 | 50000 | 59001 | 68000 | 77001 | 86000 | 95001 | 104000 | 112001 | 120000 | 127001 | LAST
4 |CGovt Institute of Chemical Engineering, 9:00 AM 1 4000 | 15001 | 19500 | 32001 | 37000 | 50001 | 55000 | 68001 | 73000 | 86001 | 91000 | 104001 | 108000 | 120001 | 124000
Visakhapatnam 1:00 PM__| 4001 | 7500 | 19501 | 23500 | 37001 | 41000 | 55001 | 59000 | 73001 | 77000 | 91001 | 95000 | 108001 | 112000 | 124001 | 127000
= | Government Polvtechnic Visakhaatnam®* 9:00 AM | 7501 | 11500 | 23501 | 28000 | 41001 | 46000 | 59001 | 64000 | 77001 | 82000 | 95001 | 100000 | 112001 | 116000 | 127001 | 131000
Y ' P 1:00 PM__| 11501 | 15000 | 28001 | 32000 | 46001 | 50000 | 64001 | 68000 | 82001 | 86000 | 100001 | 104000 | 116001 | 120000 | 131001 | LAST
o |Govt. Model Residential Polytechnic ,Paderu™*, VSP [9:00 AM 1 | 7500 | 15001 | 23500 | 32001 | 41000 | 50001 | 59000 | 68001 | 77000 | 86001 | 95000 | 104001 | 112000 | 120001 | 127000
DIST 1:00 PM__| 7501 | 15000 | 23501 | 32000 | 41001 | 50000 | 59001 | 68000 | 77001 | 86000 | 95001 | 104000 | 112001 | 120000 | 127001 | LAST
" |Government Polytechnic, Pendurthi, Visakhapatnam  [9:00 AM 1 | 7500 | 15001 | 23500 | 32001 | 41000 | 50001 | 59000 | 68001 | 77000 | 86001 | 95000 | 104001 | 112000 | 120001 | 127000
DIST 1:00 PM__| 7501 | 15000 | 23501 | 32000 | 41001 | 50000 | 59001 | 68000 | 77001 | 86000 | 95001 | 104000 | 112001 | 120000 | 127001 | LAST
8 |Government Polvtechnic. Narsipatnam. VSP DIST 9:00 AM 1 | 7500 | 15001 | 23500 | 32001 | 41000 | 50001 | 59000 | 68001 | 77000 | 86001 | 95000 | 104001 | 112000 | 120001 | 127000
Y ' P ' 1:00 PM__| 7501 | 15000 | 23501 | 32000 | 41001 | 50000 | 59001 | 68000 | 77001 | 86000 | 95001 | 104000 | 112001 | 120000 | 127001 | LAST
) . 9:00 AM 1 | 7500 | 15001 | 23500 | 32001 | 41000 | 50001 | 59000 | 68001 | 77000 | 86001 | 95000 | 104001 | 112000 | 120001 | 127000
9 |Government Polytechnic,Anakapalli, VSP DIST 1:00 PM__| 7501 | 15000 | 23501 | 32000 | 41001 | 50000 | 59001 | 68000 | 77001 | 86000 | 95001 | 104000 | 112001 | 120000 | 127001 | LAST
. . 9:00 AM 1 | 4000 | 15001 | 19500 | 32001 | 37000 | 50001 | 55000 | 68001 | 73000 | 86001 | 91000 | 104001 | 108000 | 120001 | 124000
10 |Govt. Polytechnic - Women, Kakinada, EG DIST 1:00 PM__| 4001 | 7500 | 19501 | 23500 | 37001 | 41000 | 55001 | 59000 | 73001 | 77000 | 91001 | 95000 | 108001 | 112000 | 124001 | 127000
. . 9:00 AM | 7501 | 11500 | 23501 | 28000 | 41001 | 46000 | 59001 | 64000 | 77001 | 82000 | 95001 | 100000 | 112001 | 116000 | 127001 | 131000

L33
11 |Andhra Polytechnic, Kakinada** EG DIST 1:00 PM__| 11501 | 15000 | 28001 | 32000 | 46001 | 50000 | 64001 | 68000 | 82001 | 86000 | 100001 | 104000 | 116001 | 120000 | 131001 | LAST
. . 9:00 AM 1 | 7500 | 15001 | 23500 | 32001 | 41000 | 50001 | 59000 | 68001 | 77000 | 86001 | 95000 | 104001 | 112000 | 120001 | 127000
12 |G. M.R. Polytechnic, Bommuru, Rajahmundry. EG DIST -7 5017501 [ 15000 | 23501 | 32000 | 41001 | 50000 | 59001 | 68000 | 77001 | 86000 | 95001 | 104000 | 112001 | 120000 | 127001 | LAST
13 |GOVE. Model Residential Polytechnic Yetapaka, EG 9:00 AM 1 | 7500 | 15001 | 23500 | 32001 | 41000 | 50001 | 59000 | 68001 | 77000 | 86001 | 95000 | 104001 | 112000 | 120001 | 127000
DIST** 1:00 PM__| 7501 | 15000 | 23501 | 32000 | 41001 | 50000 | 59001 | 68000 | 77001 | 86000 | 95001 | 104000 | 112001 | 120000 | 127001 | LAST
) ) 9:00 AM 1 | 7500 | 15001 | 23500 | 32001 | 41000 | 50001 | 59000 | 68001 | 77000 | 86001 | 95000 | 104001 | 112000 | 120001 | 127000
14 |Sri YVS & BRM Polytechnic, Mukteswaram, EG DIST % 15017501 [ 15000 | 23501 | 32000 | 41001 | 50000 | 59001 | 68000 | 77001 | 86000 | 95001 | 104000 | 112001 | 120000 | 127001 | LAST
. ) 9:00 AM 1 | 7500 | 15001 | 23500 | 32001 | 41000 | 50001 | 59000 | 68001 | 77000 | 86001 | 95000 | 104001 | 112000 | 120001 | 127000
£33

15 |S.M.V.M. Polytechnic,, Tanuku, W.G. Dist. 1:00 PM__| 7501 | 15000 | 23501 | 32000 | 41001 | 50000 | 59001 | 68000 | 77001 | 86000 | 95001 | 104000 | 112001 | 120000 | 127001 | LAST
.. . 9:00 AM 1 | 7500 | 15001 | 23500 | 32001 | 41000 | 50001 | 59000 | 68001 | 77000 | 86001 | 95000 | 104001 | 112000 | 120001 | 127000
16 |SMTB Seetha Polytechnic,Bhimavaram, W.G.Dist. 1:00 PM__| 7501 | 15000 | 23501 | 32000 | 41001 | 50000 | 59001 | 68000 | 77001 | 86000 | 95001 | 104000 | 112001 | 120000 | 127001 | LAST
1, [Swarnandhra College of Engg & Technology, 9:00 AM 1 | 7500 | 15001 | 23500 | 32001 | 41000 | 50001 | 59000 | 68001 | 77000 | 86001 | 95000 | 104001 | 112000 | 120001 | 127000
Seetharampuram, Narsapur, W.G.Dist. 1:00 PM__| 7501 | 15000 | 23501 | 32000 | 41001 | 50000 | 59001 | 68000 | 77001 | 86000 | 95001 | 104000 | 112001 | 120000 | 127001 | LAST
. . 9:00 AM 1 | 7500 | 15001 | 23500 | 32001 | 41000 | 50001 | 59000 | 68001 | 77000 | 86001 | 95000 | 104001 | 112000 | 120001 | 127000
18 |C.R.R Polytechnic, ELURU, W.G. Dist. 1:00 PM__| 7501 | 15000 | 23501 | 32000 | 41001 | 50000 | 59001 | 68000 | 77001 | 86000 | 95001 | 104000 | 112001 | 120000 | 127001 | LAST
19 | Government Polvtechnic. Tadealliqudem. W. G. Dist. |9:00 AM 1 | 7500 | 15001 | 23500 | 32001 | 41000 | 50001 | 59000 | 68001 | 77000 | 86001 | 95000 | 104001 | 112000 | 120001 | 127000
y ' pallig + W. G DISt 100 PM | 7501 | 15000 | 23501 | 32000 | 41001 | 50000 | 59001 | 68000 | 77001 | 86000 | 95001 | 104000 | 112001 | 120000 | 127001 | LAST
9:00 AM 1 | 2500 | 15001 | 18000 | 32001 | 35000 | 50001 | 53000 | ncc & PWD I NCGSPoRTS & Acma,scoursaz.'

20 |Government Polytechnic, Vijayawada (Rzzlt(:if:dper (Ranks as per (Ranks as per (RaGnLl'(IsDaEssper

1:00 PM | 2501 | 5000 | 18001 | 21000 | 35001 | 38000 | 53001 | 56000 | potiention) detailed detailed Loe)

notification) notification) notification)
-1 |SRR & CVR Dearee colleae. Vitavawada 9:00 AM | 5001 | 7500 | 21001 | 24000 | 38001 | 41000 | 56001 | 59000 | 68001 | 73000 | 86001 | 91000 | 104001 ] 108000 | 120001 | 124000
9 ge, viay 1:00 PM__| 7501 | 10000 | 24001 | 26500 | 41001 | 44000 | 59001 | 62000 | 73001 | 77000 | 91001 | 95000 | 108001 | 112000 | 124001 | 127000
22 |Andhra Lovola Dearee Colleae. Viavawada =+ 9:00 AM | 10001 | 12500 | 26501 | 29500 | 44001 | 47000 | 62001 | 65000 | 77001 | 82000 | 95001 | 100000 | 112001 | 116000 | 127001 | 131000
Y 9 9¢, vijay 1:00 PM__| 12501 | 15000 | 29501 | 32000 | 47001 | 50000 | 65001 | 68000 | 82001 | 86000 | 100001 | 104000 | 116001 | 120000 | 131001 | LAST
o [9:00 AM 1 | 7500 | 15001 | 23500 | 32001 | 41000 | 50001 | 59000 | 68001 | 77000 | 86001 | 95000 | 104001 | 112000 | 120001 | 127000




RANKS CALLED

:I. Name of the Help Line Centre Reﬁ?rtln 21-06-2025 22-06-2025 23-06-2025 24-06-2025 25-06-2025 26-06-2025 27-06-2025 28-06-2025
o g fimeé "-26oM] TO |[FROM| TO |FROM| TO |FROM| TO |FROM| TO | FROM| TO | FROM| TO | FROM | TO
7 [TUVETTIIETE POy TEETe, Saiavararnt, "sta ==t 11. 00 pM 7501 | 15000 | 23501 | 32000 | 41001 | 50000 | 59001 | 68000 | 77001 | 86000 | 95001 | 104000 | 112001 | 120000 | 127001 | LAST
54 | AANM AND VVRSR Polytechnic, Gudlavalleru, Krishna [9:00 AM 1 | 7500 | 15001 | 23500 | 32001 | 41000 | 50001 | 59000 | 68001 | 77000 | 86001 | 95000 | 104001 | 112000 | 120001 | 127000
dist 1:00 PM__| 7501 | 15000 | 23501 | 32000 | 41001 | 50000 | 59001 | 68000 | 77001 | 86000 | 95001 | 104000 | 112001 | 120000 | 127001 | LAST
. 9:00 AM 1 | 7500 | 15001 | 23500 | 32001 | 41000 | 50001 | 59000 | 68001 | 77000 | 86001 | 95000 | 104001 | 112000 | 120001 | 127000

Xk
25 |MBTS Govt. Polytechnic, Nallapadu, Guntur 1:00 PM__| 7501 | 15000 | 23501 | 32000 | 41001 | 50000 | 59001 | 68000 | 77001 | 86000 | 95001 | 104000 | 112001 | 120000 | 127001 | LAST
56 |? N T U College Of Engg,0ld campus, Near Palnadu  [9:00 AM 1 | 7500 | 15001 | 23500 | 32001 | 41000 | 50001 | 59000 | 68001 | 77000 | 86001 | 95000 | 104001 | 112000 | 120001 | 127000
Busstand, Narasaraopet, Guntur Dist 1:00 PM | 7501 | 15000 | 23501 | 32000 | 41001 | 50000 | 59001 | 68000 | 77001 | 86000 | 95001 | 104000 | 112001 | 120000 | 127001 | LAST
_ _ 9:00 AM 1 | 7500 | 15001 | 23500 | 32001 | 41000 | 50001 | 59000 | 68001 | 77000 | 86001 | 95000 | 104001 | 112000 | 120001 | 127000
27 |Government Polytechnic, Repalle, Guntur Dist
1:00 PM | 7501 | 15000 | 23501 | 32000 | 41001 | 50000 | 59001 | 68000 | 77001 | 86000 | 95001 | 104000 | 112001 | 120000 | 127001 | LAST
) . 9:00 AM 1 | 7500 | 15001 | 23500 | 32001 | 41000 | 50001 | 59000 | 68001 | 77000 | 86001 | 95000 | 104001 | 112000 | 120001 | 127000
28 |Bapatla Polytechnic, Bapatla, Guntur Dist 1:00 PM__| 7501 | 15000 | 23501 | 32000 | 41001 | 50000 | 59001 | 68000 | 77001 | 86000 | 95001 | 104000 | 112001 | 120000 | 127001 | LAST
. . 9:00 AM 1 | 7500 | 15001 | 23500 | 32001 | 41000 | 50001 | 59000 | 68001 | 77000 | 86001 | 95000 | 104001 | 112000 | 120001 | 127000
Xk

29 |D-A. Govt. Polytechnic, Ongole, Prakasam Dist 1:00 PM__| 7501 | 15000 | 23501 | 32000 | 41001 | 50000 | 59001 | 68000 | 77001 | 86000 | 95001 | 104000 | 112001 | 120000 | 127001 | LAST
) . 9:00 AM 1 | 7500 | 15001 | 23500 | 32001 | 41000 | 50001 | 59000 | 68001 | 77000 | 86001 | 95000 | 104001 | 112000 | 120001 | 127000
30 |Government Polytechnic, Kandukur, Prakasam Dist. 1755 o\ T 7501 | 15000 | 23501 | 32000 | 41001 | 50000 | 59001 | 68000 | 77001 | 86000 | 95001 | 104000 | 112001 | 120000 | 127001 | LAST
31 |Gout, Polytechnic , Neflore™* 9:00 AM 1 | 7500 | 15001 | 23500 | 32001 | 41000 | 50001 | 59000 | 68001 | 77000 | 86001 | 95000 | 104001 | 112000 | 120001 | 127000
' ' 1:00 PM__| 7501 | 15000 | 23501 | 32000 | 41001 | 50000 | 59001 | 68000 | 77001 | 86000 | 95001 | 104000 | 112001 | 120000 | 127001 | LAST
) . 9:00 AM 1 | 7500 | 15001 | 23500 | 32001 | 41000 | 50001 | 59000 | 68001 | 77000 | 86001 | 95000 | 104001 | 112000 | 120001 | 127000
32 |Government Polytechnic, Atmakur, Nellore Dist. 1:00 PM__| 7501 | 15000 | 23501 | 32000 | 41001 | 50000 | 59001 | 68000 | 77001 | 86000 | 95001 | 104000 | 112001 | 120000 | 127001 | LAST
) . ) 9:00 AM 1 | 7500 | 15001 | 23500 | 32001 | 41000 | 50001 | 59000 | 68001 | 77000 | 86001 | 95000 | 104001 | 112000 | 120001 | 127000
33 |Government Polytechnic, Kavali, Nellore Dist. 1:00 PM__| 7501 | 15000 | 23501 | 32000 | 41001 | 50000 | 59001 | 68000 | 77001 | 86000 | 95001 | 104000 | 112001 | 120000 | 127001 | LAST




RANKS CALLED

Sl Name of the Help Line Centre Rep?rtln 21-06-2025 22-06-2025 23-06-2025 24-06-2025 25-06-2025 26-06-2025 27-06-2025 28-06-2025
No gTime to5uT 70 [FROM| TO |FROM| TO |FROM| TO |FROM| TO | FROM| TO | FROM| TO | FROM| TO
) 9:00 AM 1 | 7500 | 15001 | 23500 | 32001 | 41000 | 50001 | 59000 | 68001 | 77000 | 86001 | 95000 | 104001 | 112000 | 120001 | 127000
34 |Govt. Polytechnic, Gudur, Nellore, DIST 1:00 PM__| 7501 | 15000 | 23501 | 32000 | 41001 | 50000 | 59001 | 68000 | 77001 | 86000 | 95001 | 104000 | 112001 | 120000 | 127001 | LAST
35 |5.v. Government Polytechnic, Tirupathi** 9:00 AM 1 | 7500 | 15001 | 23500 | 32001 | 41000 | 50001 | 59000 | 68001 | 77000 | 86001 | 95000 | 104001 | 112000 | 120001 | 127000
' 1:00 PM__| 7501 | 15000 | 23501 | 32000 | 41001 | 50000 | 59001 | 68000 | 77001 | 86000 | 95001 | 104000 | 112001 | 120000 | 127001 | LAST
35 |Government Model Residential Polytechnic, 9:00 AM 1 | 7500 | 15001 | 23500 | 32001 | 41000 | 50001 | 59000 | 68001 | 77000 | 86001 | 95000 | 104001 | 112000 | 120001 | 127000
Madanapalle, Chittoor Dist 1:00 PM__| 7501 | 15000 | 23501 | 32000 | 41001 | 50000 | 59001 | 68000 | 77001 | 86000 | 95001 | 104000 | 112001 | 120000 | 127001 | LAST
37 Government Polytechnic for Women, Palamaneru , 9:00 AM 1 7500 | 15001 | 23500 | 32001 | 41000 | 50001 | 59000 | 68001 | 77000 | 86001 | 95000 | 104001 | 112000 | 120001 | 127000
Chittor Dist. 1:00 PM__| 7501 | 15000 | 23501 | 32000 | 41001 | 50000 | 59001 | 68000 | 77001 | 86000 | 95001 | 104000 | 112001 | 120000 | 127001 | LAST
38 | Government Polytechnic, Satyavedu, Chittoor Dist, | 2:00-AM 1 | 7500 | 15001 | 23500 | 32001 | 41000 | 50001 | 59000 | 68001 | 77000 | 86001 | 95000 | 104001 | 112000 | 120001 | 127000
' ' 1:00 PM__| 7501 | 15000 | 23501 | 32000 | 41001 | 50000 | 59001 | 68000 | 77001 | 86000 | 95001 | 104000 | 112001 | 120000 | 127001 | LAST
— — 9:00 AM 1 | 7500 | 15001 | 23500 | 32001 | 41000 | 50001 | 59000 | 68001 | 77000 | 86001 | 95000 | 104001 | 112000 | 120001 | 127000
39 |Government Polytechnic - Women, Kadapa 1:00 PM__| 7501 | 15000 | 23501 | 32000 | 41001 | 50000 | 59001 | 68000 | 77001 | 86000 | 95001 | 104000 | 112001 | 120000 | 127001 | LAST
) — [9:00 AM 1 | 7500 | 15001 | 23500 | 32001 | 41000 | 50001 | 59000 | 68001 | 77000 | 86001 | 95000 | 104001 | 112000 | 120001 | 127000
40 |Government Polytechnic, Proddatur,YSR Kadapa Dist. %0 50T 7501 | 15000 | 23501 | 32000 | 41001 | 50000 | 59001 | 68000 | 77001 | 86000 | 95001 | 104000 | 112001 | 120000 | 127001 | LAST
41 |Government Polytechnic, Jammalamadugu, YSR 9:00 AM 1 | 7500 | 15001 | 23500 | 32001 | 41000 | 50001 | 59000 | 68001 | 77000 | 86001 | 95000 | 104001 | 112000 | 120001 | 127000
Kadapa Dist. 1:00 PM__| 7501 | 15000 | 23501 | 32000 | 41001 | 50000 | 59001 | 68000 | 77001 | 86000 | 95001 | 104000 | 112001 | 120000 | 127001 | LAST
|G  Polvtechnic. Ravachoti. Kadaoa Dict 9:00 AM 1 | 7500 | 15001 | 23500 | 32001 | 41000 | 50001 | 59000 | 68001 | 77000 | 86001 | 95000 | 104001 | 112000 | 120001 | 127000
overnment Folytechnic, Rayacnhotl, Radapa DIs 1:00 PM_ | 7501 | 15000 | 23501 | 32000 | 41001 | 50000 | 59001 | 68000 | 77001 | 86000 | 95001 | 104000 | 112001 | 120000 | 127001 | LAST
43 |Government Polytechnic, Anantapur** 9:00 AM 1 | 7500 | 15001 | 23500 | 32001 | 41000 | 50001 | 59000 | 68001 | 77000 | 86001 | 95000 | 104001 | 112000 | 120001 | 127000
' 1:00 PM__| 7501 | 15000 | 23501 | 32000 | 41001 | 50000 | 59001 | 68000 | 77001 | 86000 | 95001 | 104000 | 112001 | 120000 | 127001 | LAST
) 9:00 AM 1 | 7500 | 15001 | 23500 | 32001 | 41000 | 50001 | 59000 | 68001 | 77000 | 86001 | 95000 | 104001 | 112000 | 120001 | 127000
44 |Government Polytechnic, Kalyanadurgam, ATP DIST %0 51T 7501 [ 15000 | 23501 | 32000 | 41001 | 50000 | 59001 | 68000 | 77001 | 86000 | 95001 | 104000 | 112001 | 120000 | 127001 | LAST
45 |Government Polytechnic for women, Hindupur,ATP [9:00 AM 1 | 7500 | 15001 | 23500 | 32001 | 41000 | 50001 | 59000 | 68001 | 77000 | 86001 | 95000 | 104001 | 112000 | 120001 | 127000
DIST 1:00 PM__| 7501 | 15000 | 23501 | 32000 | 41001 | 50000 | 59001 | 68000 | 77001 | 86000 | 95001 | 104000 | 112001 | 120000 | 127001 | LAST
46 |Government Polytechnic Tadipatri, Anantapur DIST | 2:00 AM 1 | 7500 | 15001 | 23500 | 32001 | 41000 | 50001 | 59000 | 68001 | 77000 | 86001 | 95000 | 104001 | 112000 | 120001 | 127000
' ' 1:00 PM__| 7501 | 15000 | 23501 | 32000 | 41001 | 50000 | 59001 | 68000 | 77001 | 86000 | 95001 | 104000 | 112001 | 120000 | 127001 | LAST
) ) 9:00 AM 1 | 7500 | 15001 | 23500 | 32001 | 41000 | 50001 | 59000 | 68001 | 77000 | 86001 | 95000 | 104001 | 112000 | 120001 | 127000
47 |Sri G. Pulla Reddy Govt. Polytechnic, Kurnool** 1:00 PM__| 7501 | 15000 | 23501 | 32000 | 41001 | 50000 | 59001 | 68000 | 77001 | 86000 | 95001 | 104000 | 112001 | 120000 | 127001 | LAST
48 |Government Polytechnic , Adoni, Kurnool Dist, 9:00 AM 1 | 7500 | 15001 | 23500 | 32001 | 41000 | 50001 | 59000 | 68001 | 77000 | 86001 | 95000 | 104001 | 112000 | 120001 | 127000
' ' 1:00 PM__| 7501 | 15000 | 23501 | 32000 | 41001 | 50000 | 59001 | 68000 | 77001 | 86000 | 95001 | 104000 | 112001 | 120000 | 127001 | LAST
) . 9:00 AM 1 | 7500 | 15001 | 23500 | 32001 | 41000 | 50001 | 59000 | 68001 | 77000 | 86001 | 95000 | 104001 | 112000 | 120001 | 127000
49 |E.S.C. Govt. Polytechnic, Nandyal, Kurnool Dist. 1:00 PM__| 7501 | 15000 | 23501 | 32000 | 41001 | 50000 | 59001 | 68000 | 77001 | 86000 | 95001 | 104000 | 112001 | 120000 | 127001 | LAST

Note:

1. ST candidates Instructed to attend for Certificate Verification in the Help Line Centres marked with ** only.
2. PWD (Persons with Benchmark Disabilities), CAP (Children of Armed Personnel), Anglo-Indian, Scouts & Guides Sports & Games, NCC (National Cadet Cops) candidates instructed to attend the Certificate
Verification as per the schedule given in the detailed notification at only Govt Polytechnic, Near Benz Circle, Vijaywada




